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Kirimoto Yukihiro kirimoto@criepi.denken.or.jp
Nagasaka Akihiko nagasaka@criepi.denken.or.jp
Presley Mary mpresley@epri.com
Azarm Ali mazarm@iesscorp.com
Azarm Faramarz fhazarm@iesscorp.com
Marks Cliff cliffordmarks@comcast.net
Boring Ronald ronald.boring@inl.gov
Julius Jeffrey jjulius@jensenhughes.com
Jung Wondea wdjung@kaeri.re.kr
Kim Yochan yochankim@kaeri.re.kr
Martin Dawn dawn.elliott@nasa.gov
Kawai Jun jun_kawai@nsr.go.jp
Chang Yung Hsien (James) James.Chang@nrc.gov
Criscione Lawrence (Larry) Lawrence.Criscione@nrc.gov
Franklin Carmen Carmen.Franklin@nrc.gov
Ning Killian (Lauren) LaurenKillian.Ning@nrc.gov
Peters Sean Sean.Peters@nrc.gov
Siu Nathan Nathan.Siu@nrc.gov
Thaggard Mark Mark.Thaggard@nrc.gov
Xing Jing Xing.Jing@nrc.gov
Ramos Marilia marilia.aramos@gmail.com
Bye Andreas Andreas.Bye@hrp.no
Massaiu Salvatore Salvatore.Massaiu@hrp.no
Smidts Carol smidts.1@osu.edu
Podofillini Luca luca.podofillini@psi.ch
Qiu Yongping qiuyp@snerdi.com.cn
Jo Young YGJO@southernco.com
Wheeler Erin eswheeler@STPEGS.COM
Nelson Pamela pnelson_007@yahoo.com
Fitch Stan saf@3tks.com
Grantom Rick crgrantom@STPEGS.COM
Tong Jiejuan tongjj@tsinghua.edu.cn
Zhao Jun zhaojun@mail.tsinghua.edu.cn
Mosleh Ali mosleh@ucla.edu
Kubicek Jan Jan.Kubicek@ujv.cz
Groth Katrina kgroth@umd.edu
Tedeschi Jonathan
Mohaghegh Zahra me@zahramohaghegh.com
Pence Justin jpence2@illinois.edu
Bley Dennis dbley@mac.com



Organization Country Note
CRIPEI Japan
CRIPEI Japan
EPRI USA
IESS Consulting USA
IESS Consulting USA
IESS Consulting USA
INL USA Unable to attend
Jensen Hughes USA
KAERI South Korea
KAERI South Korea
NASA USA
NRA Japan
NRC USA
NRC USA
NRC USA
NRC USA
NRC USA
NRC USA
NRC USA
NRC USA
NTNU Norway
OECD/HRP Norway
OECD/HRP Norway
OSU USA Unable to attend
PSI Switzerland
SNERDI China
Southern Nuclear USA
STP USA
Trinitek Services, Inc USA
Trinitek Services, Inc. USA
Trinitek Services, Inc. USA
Tsinghua University China
Tsinghua University China Unable to attend
UCLA USA
UJV a.s. Czech Republic
UMD USA
UMD USA
University of Illinois USA Unable to attend
University of Illinois USA
Wreathwood Group USA


